



CALL FOR ACTION

WXYZ-TV
 20777 West 10 Mile Road
 Southfield, Michigan 48075

phone: 248.827.3362
 fax: 248.827.1106
 teamcfa@gmail.com

2017 RESULTS WXYZ CALL FOR ACTION				
MONTH	CALLS RECEIVED		MONEY RECOVERED	
	Month	Yr. to Date	Month	Yr. to Date
JANUARY	371	371	\$ 60,766	\$ 60,766
FEBRUARY	362	733	\$ 15,154	\$ 75,920
MARCH	397	1130	\$ 27,764	\$ 103,684
APRIL	434	1564	\$ 102,607	\$ 206,291
MAY	488	2052	\$ 32,471	\$ 238,762
JUNE	463	2515	\$ 42,691	\$ 281,453
JULY	397	2912	\$ 37,919	\$ 319,372
AUGUST	496	3408	\$ 73,894	\$ 393,266
SEPTEMBER	399	3807	\$ 14,414	\$ 407,680
OCTOBER	431	4238	\$ 63,878	\$ 471,558
NOVEMBER	390	4628	\$ 30,594	\$ 502,152
DECEMBER	251	4879	\$ 18,027	\$ 520,179
			E MAILS RECEIVED	
			THIS MONTH	46
			YEAR TO DATE	957

